Main applications:
• Manipulation of non-pathogenic material
• Media preparation
• Plant and animal tissue culture
Aura SD4, sliding sash,
sloped-front cabinets are
environmental friendly,
partial - recirculating

Euroclone S.p.A. has a Quality System certified Dasa Raegistrer spa in compliance with UNI EN ISO 9001 (2000)
®
How to order
LV40000 AURA VERTICAL SD4 with sliding sash and exhaust HEPA filter
Stands and UV
AS00000 Stand for AURA vertical SD4
AKC0000 Mobile UV - light kit for AURA SD4 with timer
Transition Adapter
AZ15400 Standard passive transition adapter with vertical exhaust
Optional utilities
APA0000 Additional Vacuum tap
AZZA000 Retrofit Additional Vacuum tap kit (not installed)
APB0000 Additional power point kit
AP00000 Additional gas tap and solenoid gas valve kit
AZZ0000 Retrofit Additional gas tap and solenoid gas valve kit (not installed)
Other options
AC10000 2- drawers file cabinet all models
          Front                Side       Top
E